1° TORNEIO DE VERAO PORTINADO

Portimao, 20/7/2024

Event 23
20/07/2024 - 17:05

Men, 4 x 50m Medley

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

1. Sevillal
David Guerrero VITAL
Hugo Pajuelo MEDINA

2. Portinado 1
Marin CEPELEAGA
Miguel Salomao TRISTAO

3. Litoral Alentejano 1
Francisco Alves CORREIA
Diogo Luis PINTO

4. Lagoa Academico Clube 1
Santiago Ganso PERDIGAO
Nestor KUNYK

5. Aquatico Silves 1
Cristiano FISTICAN
Rafael Sofrino RODRIGUES

EXH Portinado 2

Tiago Miguel COSTA
Vasco Andre BARROSAO
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Sevilla

26.61 Jorge Perez MENA

31.20 Francisco Folia JIMENEZ
Portinado

26.71 Henrique Perez BRESSAN

30.58 Joao Terceiro LOPES

Litoral Alentejano
28.29
33.18

Lagoa Academico Clube
lago Valentim FALEIRO
Miguel Lourenco VELHINHO

30.18
32.88

Aquatico Silves

31.84 Dinis Andre GONCALVES

33.24 Tomas Santos MIGUEL
Portinado

29.67 Guilherme Salvador CHAVECA

30.83 Pedro Macara TRISTAO

Hugo Filipe CORREIA
Lucas Silva VILHENA
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Time
1:47.47

1:48.48

1:52.85

1:55.96

2:00.55

1:54.01

Pts

581
25.54
24.12

565
26.82
24.37

502
26.91
24.47

463
27.37
25.53

412
27.67
27.80

487

27.66
25.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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